The Norden floor-standing cabinets are designed for
communication rooms, data centers, and domestic
applications. Smart design and professional engineering
provide easy installation and maintenance. Comply with
EN 61587-1:2012, EN60950-1:2006, DIN 41494
C
a
b

Vertical Cable Manager – "XXU" denotes cabinet U height e.g. 1515-7142U = Vertical Cable Manager, Loop Type, 42U height
1: Glass
ORDERING GUIDE
Cabinet & Types Cabinet
Height
Colour
Cabinet Type
Cabinet
Width
Cabinet
Depth
Front & Rear Door Types
Front Door Rear Door
13B-P Series 3: Smart 19" “UU” 6:600mm 6:600mm 1: Glass
8:800mm 8:800mm
1:1000mm
2: Metal
3: Perfor
2: Metal
3: Perfor
4: Divide Perfor
5: Divide Metal
13E-E Series
B:1200mm
Accessories
0 : None
L : Default Accessories
Note:
If you choose “0”, only the Earthing Kit and Mounting Hardware will be provided. If you choose “L”, all the above-mentioned
default accessories will be included.
For Example:
Description: 32U 800 x 1000 Front Glass Door & Rear Perforated Door Floor Standing Cabinet
0
Premium Series:
Description: 32U 800 x 1000 Front Glass Door & Rear Perforated Door Floor Standing Cabinet including 4 Fans with Tray,
1No 1U Horizontal Cable Manager with Plastic Loops and 12 Way  5/15A Indian Round Pin Sockets PDU with 16A MCB.
13B3 XL
4 Fan Unit Set1334-44X
X
X : R5 (RAL 9005)
For cabinets with a width of 800 mm and above, the RD(Vertical Cable Manager) will be provided as a default accessory
For cabinets with a width below 800 mm, the RD(Vertical Cable Manager) will not be included as a default accessory, need to